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Parciales - E-2 - Media
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Péagina 1

os

rsal

Nombre

CADETE MASCULINO (16)

10

11

12

13

74

a7

N

46

w

101

=

(9]

N

102

48

45

49

LUIS MILVAQUES C
IES RICARDO MARI

JAVIER FUENTES M
IES LA GRANJA Her

SERGIO MORAN CA
IES LA LABORAL La

OSCAR GONZALEZ
IES LA GRANJA Her

RAUL ORTEGA OCH
IES LA LABORAL La

GONZALO RUBIO U
IES FRANCISO TOM

GUILLERMO ALONS
IES LA LABORAL La

ADRIAN RAMIREZ S
IES LA LABORAL La

CARLOS CABERO M
IES LA LABORAL La

DAVID DELGADO RA
IES FRANCISO TOM

SERGIO HERNAND
IES LA GRANJA Her

JORGE ALONSO MA
IES LA GRANJA Her

IGNACIO ZORRILLA
IES LA GRANJA Her

Tiempo

21:44

24:02

24:27

24:56

25:28

25:37

27:56

28:31

31:06

31:50

32:12

35:03

38:44

1(31)
15(61)

0:48
0:48
17:39
0:34
0:59
0:59
20:00
0:44
0:51
0:51
20:15
0:54
0:56
0:56
18:17
0:48
0:56
0:56
20:38
0:36
1:03
1:03
21:22
0:45
0:58
0:58
23:05
0:54
0:57
0:57
23:50
0:48
1:07
1:07
26:34
1:03
1:08
1:08
26:18
1:.01
1:23
1:23
27:16
1:01
2:32
2:32
26:03
0:37
1:19
1:19
33:07
1:.04

2(63)
16(51)

2:51
2:03
18:41
1:02
3:14
2:15
21:06
1:06
3:11
2:20
21:15
1:00
3:17
2:21
22:05
3:48
3:21
2:25
21:56
1:18
3:33
2:30
22:31
1:09
3:47
2:49
24:27
1:22
3:24
2:27
25:04
1:14
3:41
2:34
27:34
1:00
4:49
3:141
27:45
1:27
4:28
3:05
28:32
1:16
5:05
2:33
31:06
5:03
8:11
6:52
34:37
1:30

3,0 km
3(34)
17(35)

3:47
0:56
19:46
1:05
4:22
1:08
22:07
1:01
4:06
0:55
22:22
1:07
4:14
0:57
22:57
0:52
4:22
1:.01
23:06
1:10
4:34
1:01
23:28
0:57
4:55
1:08
25:49
1:22
4:33
1:09
26:11
1:07
6:27
2:46
28:44
1:10
6:02
1:13
29:03
1:18
5:41
1:13
29:39
1:07
6:11
1:06
32:14
1:08
9:29
1:18
35:48
1:11

19C

4(37) 5(39)
18(50) 19(100)
4:33 5:49
0:46 1:16
20:53 21:40
1:07 0:47
6:41 7:57
2:19 1:16
23:15 23:57
1:08 0:42
6:18 7:35
2:12 1:17
23:38 24:22
1:16 0:44
5:09 6:19
0:55 1:10
24:12 24:51
1:15 0:39
5:33 6:56
1:11 1:23
24:39 25:24
1:33 0:45
6:39 8:27
2:05 1:48
24:41 25:33
1:13 0:52
6:13 7:53
1:18 1:40
27:10 27:52
1:21 0:42
7:20 8:44
2:47 1:24
27:42 28:26
1:31 0:44
9:38 11:13
3:11 1:35
30:11 31:01
1:27 0:50
8:06 9:53
2:04 1:47
30:52 31:47
1:49 0:55
8:58 11:42
3:17 2:44
31:07 32:07
1:28 1:00
8:29 9:51
2:18 1:22
34:05 34:57
1:51 0:52
13:06 14:45
3:37 1:39
37:21 38:37
1:33 1:16

6(54)

6:31
0:42
21:44
0:04
9:33
1:36
24:02
0:05
8:58
1:23
24:27
0:05
7:31
1:12
24:56
0:05
8:16
1:20
25:28
0:04
10:05
1:38
25:37
0:04
9:17
1:24
27:56
0:04
10:24
1:40
28:31
0:05
13:43
2:30
31:06
0:05
11:01
1:08
31:50
0:03
13:07
1:25
32:12
0:05
11:16
1:25
35:03
0:06
16:21
1:36
38:44
0:07

7(38)

8:01
1:30

11:11
1:38

10:17
1:19

8:58
1:27

9:37
1:21

11:42
1:37

11:55
2:38

11:46
1:22

15:04
121

12:42
1:41

15:24
2:17

12:46
1:30

18:17
1:56

8(44)

9:29
1:28

12:28
1:17

11:34
1:17

10:03
1:05

11:17
1:40

13:03
1:21

13:16
1:21

14:26
2:40

16:32
1:28

15:20
2:38

17:06
1:42

14:09
1:23

21:14
2:57

9(43)

10:51
1:22

13:45
1:17

13:00
1:26

11:47
1:44

13:01
1:44

14:47
1:44

15:29
2:13

16:24
1:58

18:48
2:16

17:21
2:01

18:56
1:50

17:58
3:49

24:40
3:26

10(56)

11:24
0:33

14:24
0:39

13:41
0:41

12:26
0:39

13:41
0:40

15:28
0:41

16:12
0:43

16:59
0:35

19:40
0:52

18:24
1:03

20:18
1:22

18:29
0:31

25:24
0:44

11(46)

12:14
0:50

15:10
0:46

14:53
1:12

13:17
0:51

14:46
1:05

16:24
0:56

17:02
0:50

18:26
1:27

20:27
0:47

19:23
0:59

21:15
0:57

20:10
1:41

26:37
1:13

12(47) 13(58) 14(52)

13:22 14:37 17:05
1:08 1:15 2:28

16:10 17:32 19:16
1:00 1:22 1:44

15:58 17:08 19:21
1:05 1:10 2:13

14:21 1529 17:29
1:04 1:08 2:00

16:00 17:15 20:02
1:14 1:15 2:47

17:31  18:46 20:37
1:.07 1:15 1:51

18:19 19:47 22:11
1:17 1:28 2:24

19:41  20:58 23:02
1:15 117 2:04

21:38 22:59 25:31
111 1:21 2:32

20:54 22:24 25:17
1:31 1:30 2:53

22:32 23:52 26:15
1:17 1:20 2:23

21:12 22:35 25:26
1:02 1:23 2:51

28:10 29:38 32:03
1:33 1:28 2:25
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
CADETE MASCULINO (16) 3,0 km 19C (cont.)
1(31) 2(63) 3(34) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(38) 8(44) 9(43) 10(56) 11(46) 12(47) 13(58) 14(52)
15(61) 16(51) 17(35) 18(50) 19(100) F

14 76 GERMAN SANCHEZ 57:01 3:58 8:12 9:27 14:15 16:14 18:16 20:58 24:16 26:54 27:37 30:26 32:19 34:03 46:49
IES RICARDO MARI 3:58 4:14 1:15 4:48 1:59 2:02 2:42 3:18 2:38 0:43 2:49 1:53 1:44 12:46

48:02 49:48 51:24 55:54 56:53 57:01

1:13 1:46 1:36 4:30 0:59 0:08
15 77 LUIS MARINA SAPE  2:07:49 2:07 2341 24:48 29:32 31:45 34:56 1:22:45 1:25:30 1:34:09 1:36:44 1:38:09 1:40:12 1:46:29 1:50:14
IES RICARDO MARI 2:07 21:34 1:07 4:44 2:13 3:11 47:49 2:45 8:39 2:35 1:25 2:03 6:17 3:45

1:52:06 1:54:24 2:03:24 2:06:57 2:07:38 2:07:49

1:52 2:18 9:00 3:33 0:41 0:11

75 ALVARO ESQUERD en tarj. 1:43 9:26 10:11 11:36 23:40 24:45 50:00 51:48 - - 53:22 56:53 57:25 1:05:04
IES RICARDO MARI 1:43 7:43 0:45 1:25 12:04 1:05 25:15 1:48 1:34 2:31 1:32 7:39
————— 1:10:21 1:12:01 1:13:28 1:14:34 1:14:40 15:05 59:43 1:06:49
5:17 1:40 1:27 1:06 0:06 *38 *61 *34
CADETE FEMENINO (9) 2,6 km 19C

1(32)  2(53) 3(62)  4(36) 5(40) 6(64)  7(65)  8(44)  9(43) 10(56) 11(47) 12(66) 13(58) 14(60)
15(48) 16(57) 17(69) 18(42) 19(100) F

1 31 SOFIA BERENGUER 19:11 1:03 2:05 3:21 4:55 6:13 7:16 8:28 9:42 11:04 11:41 12:36 13:40  13:58 14:17
IES LA CREUETA On 1:03 1:02 1:16 1:34 1:18 1:03 1:12 1:14 1:22 0:37 0:55 1:04 0:18 0:19

14:41 16:17  17:30 18:27 19:06  19:11

0:24 1:36 1:13 0:57 0:39 0:05
2 50 IRENE GOICOLEA R 26:50 1:05 2:13 5:33 8:06 9:27 10:44 11:55 13:31 16:17 17:05 18:02 19:16 19:37 20:03
IES LA GRANJA OP 1:05 1:08 3:20 2:33 1:21 1:17 1:11 1:36 2:46 0:48 0:57 1:14 0:21 0:26

20:37 23:00 24:43 25:52 26:44  26:50

0:34 2:23 1:43 1:09 0:52 0:06
3 34 IRENE GARCIA BER 29:42 1:05 2:23 7:22 9:09 10:59 13:35 15:20 17:04 19:16 20:01 20:58 22:12 22:39 23:03
IES LA CREUETA On 1:05 1:18 4:59 1:47 1:50 2:36 1:45 1:44 2:12 0:45 0:57 1:14 0:27 0:24

23:36 25:54  27:33 28:50 29:36 29:42

0:33 2:18 1:39 1:17 0:46 0:06
4 33 MIRIAM CARRILLO 30:44 1:39 3:06 4:41 6:26 7:57 10:07 15:30 17:12 18:55 19:46 21:05 23:11 23:31 24:01
IES LA CREUETA On 1:39 1:27 1:35 1:45 1:31 2:10 5:23 1:42 1:43 0:51 1:19 2:06 0:20 0:30

24:33 26:33 28:03 29:26 30:39 30:44

0:32 2:00 1:30 1:23 1:13 0:05
5 30 SILVIA RICO MAGARN 32:55 1:20 2:27 6:08 13:58 15:53 17:12 20:15 21:45 23:15 23:57 24:53 26:00 26:24 26:47
IES LA CREUETA On 1:20 1:07 3:41 7:50 1:55 1:19 3:03 1:30 1:30 0:42 0:56 1:07 0:24 0:23

27:15 29:07 30:34 31:53 32:49 32:55

0:28 1:52 1:27 1:19 0:56 0:06
6 32 MARTA LOPEZ GUIL 37:00 1:21 2:29 4:11 9:27 10:54 13:30 17:09 18:49 21:28 22:17 23:23 29:26 29:54 30:21
IES LA CREUETA On 1:21 1:08 1:42 5:16 1:27 2:36 3:39 1:40 2:39 0:49 1:06 6:03 0:28 0:27

30:51 32:56 34:35 35:49 36:54 37:00

0:30 2:05 1:39 1:14 1:05 0:06
7 52 RAQUEL ALBO MOR 38:09 2:16 3:55 6:51 12:31 14:13 16:53 20:11 21:53 24:51 25:36 27:21 29:01 29:34 30:21
IES LA GRANJA OP 2:16 1:39 2:56 5:40 1:42 2:40 3:18 1:42 2:58 0:45 1:45 1:40 0:33 0:47

30:53 33:31 35:29 36:54 38:03 38:09

0:32 2:38 1:58 1:25 1:09 0:06
8 51 ELOISA TOLEDO IG 51:04 2:24 4:40 12:00 15:33 17:54  21:09 24:54 27:11 31:20 32:57 36:52 39:21  40:06 40:44
IES LA GRANJA OP 2:24 2:16 7:20 3:33 2:21 3:15 3:45 2:17 4:09 1:37 3:55 2:29 0:45 0:38

41:33 44:44  47:29 49:29 50:56 51:04

0:49 3:11 2:45 2:00 1:27 0:08
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Nombre

CADETE FEMENINO (9)

9

Tiempo

150 IRENE ARNAIZ RUIZ 1:13:18

IES HERMANOS D' L

INFANTIL MASCULINO (46)

1

10

21

o]

~

85

22

35

91

86

92

23

JOEL CARRION GA
IESO RIO CABRIEL

MANUEL FRANCO P
IES REY PELAYO Ca

INIGO ALCANTARA
IES REY PELAYO Ca

ANDREU ESPINOSA
IE JAIME Il Alicante

CARLOS BLASCO C
IESO RIO CABRIEL

JAVIER URENA AND
IES LA CREUETA On

DAVID SANTOS SAN
IES ZORRILLA Valla

SERGIO LILLO CANI
IE JAIME Il Alicante

NOE BERMEJO GAL
IES ZORRILLA Valla

JOSE CARLOS HER
IESO RIO CABRIEL

15:28

17:30

17:41

17:45

17:45

18:31

19:37

20:07

20:28

20:36

1(32)
15(48)

5:20
5:20
1:00:04
1:00

1(53)
15(45)

1:17
1:17
12:54
1:13
1:20
1:20
14:30
1:15
1:03
1:03
14:37
1:19
1:03
1:03
14:35
1:17
1:18
1:18
14:43
1:20
1:.01
1:01
15:28
1:22
1:32
1:32
16:35
1:21
1:26
1:26
17:02
1:20
1:34
1:34
16:59
1:25
1:18
1:18
17:27
2:24

2(53)
16(57)

7:18
1:58
1:05:21
5:17

2(51)
16(57)

2:14
0:57
13:45
0:51
2:27
1:.07
15:28
0:58
2:16
1:13
15:36
0:59
2:14
1:11
15:35
1:00
2:29
1:11
15:44
1:01
2:14
1:13
16:31
1:03
2:49
1:17
17:37
1:02
3:09
1:43
17:58
0:56
3:14
1:40
18:16
1:17
2:56
1:38
18:33
1:06

2,6 km 19C
3(62) 4(36) 5(40)
17(69) 18(42) 19(100)
11:41 20:37 30:14
4:23 8:56 9:37
1:08:34 1:12:02 1:13:06
3:13 3:28 1:04
2,5km 18C

3(35) 4(70) 5(42)
17(50) 18(100) F
3:08 3:48 4:20
0:54 0:40 0:32
14:41 15:24 15:28
0:56 0:43 0:04
3:23 4:28 5:00
0:56 1:05 0:32
16:35 17:25 17:30
1:07 0:50 0:05
3:20 4:11 4:47
1:04 0:51 0:36
16:58 17:38 17:41
1:22 0:40 0:03
3:12 3:54 4:30
0:58 0:42 0:36
16:52 17:40 17:45
1:17 0:48 0:05
3:27 4:17 4:59
0:58 0:50 0:42
16:52 17:41 17:45
1:08 0:49 0:04
3:19 4:07 4:50
1:05 0:48 0:43
17:43 18:26 18:31
1:12 0:43 0:05
3:48 4:34 5:17
0:59 0:46 0:43
18:43 19:32 19:37
1:06 0:49 0:05
4:13 5:00 5:41
1:04 0:47 0:41
19:19 20:03 20:07
1:21 0:44 0:04
4:17 5:11 5:50
1:03 0:54 0:39
19:35 20:23 20:28
1:19 0:48 0:05
3:54 4:49 5:26
0:58 0:55 0:37
19:42 20:31 20:36
1:09 0:49 0:05

1

(cont.)

6(64)

33:13
2:59

:13:18

0:12

6(64)

5:37
1:17

6:19
1:19

6:30
1:43

5:40
1:10

6:08
1:09

6:08
1:18

6:50
1:33

7:14
1:33

7:26
1:36

7:15
1:49

7(65)

38:45
5:32

7(38)

6:32
0:55

7:39
1:20

7:34
1:04

7:03
1:23

7:12
1:.04

7:16
1:08

8:15
1:25

8:37
1:23

8:48
1:22

8:25
1:10

8(44)

43:51
5:06

8(65)

7:20
0:48

8:28
0:49

8:29
0:55

8:01
0:58

8:11
0:59

8:10
0:54

9:54
1:39

10:25
1:48

9:59
1:11

9:35
1:10

9(43)

48:58
5:07

9(43)

8:12
0:52

9:28
1:00

9:34
1:05

9:06
1:05

9:13
1:02

9:39
1:29

10:59
1:05

11:27
1:02

11:10
111

10:50
1:15

10(56)

50:55
1:57

10(56)

8:46
0:34

10:08
0:40

10:07
0:33

9:46
0:40

9:55
0:42

10:16
0:37

11:33
0:34

12:09
0:42

11:46
0:36

11:29
0:39

11(47)

53:.01
2:06

11(46)

9:27
0:41

10:49
0:41

10:49
0:42

10:36
0:50

10:41
0:46

11:11
0:55

12:23
0:50

13:03
0:54

12:40
0:54

12:24
0:55

12(66) 13(58)  14(60)

56:29  56:02 59:04
2:28 0:33 3:02

12(59) 13(58)  14(49)

10:54  11:13 11:41
1:27 0:19 0:28

12:24 12:45 13:15
1:35 0:21 0:30

12:31 12:51 13:18
1:42 0:20 0:27

12:25 12:46 13:18
1:49 0:21 0:32

12:26 12:50 13:23
1:45 0:24 0:33

13:12 13:36 14:06
2:01 0:24 0:30

14:14 14:43 15:14
151 0:29 0:31

14:51 15:15 15:42
1:48 0:24 0:27

14:34  15:00 15:34
1:54 0:26 0:34

14:13 14:33 15:03
1:49 0:20 0:30
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
INFANTIL MASCULINO (46) 2,5 km 18C (cont.)

1(53) 2(51) 3(35) 4(70) 5(42) 6(64) 7(38) 8(65) 9(43) 10(56) 11(46) 12(59) 13(58) 14(49)

15(45) 16(57) 17(50) 18(100) F
11 87 SAMUEL ALVAREZ A 21:47 1:52 3:38 4:46 5:41 6:24 8:04 9:20 10:29 11:38 12:22 13:51 15:36 16:02 16:30
IE JAIME Il Alicante 1:52 1:46 1:08 0:55 0:43 1:40 1:16 1:09 1:09 0:44 1:29 1:45 0:26 0:28

18:03 19:19 20:30 21:42 21:47

1:33 1:16 1:11 1:12 0:05
12 6 ALFONSO CAMBLO 21:51 1:10 2:24 3:23 4:12 4:51 6:41 7:50 8:44 9:52 10:24 14:39 16:25 16:48 17:18
IES REY PELAYO Ca 1:10 1:14 0:59 0:49 0:39 1:50 1:09 0:54 1:08 0:32 4:15 1:46 0:23 0:30

18:39 19:42 20:48 21:46 21:51

1:21 1:03 1:06 0:58 0:05
13 81 ELOY FERRANDO M 23:31 1:19 2:48 4:11 5:32 6:24 8:17 9:33 10:47 12:39 13:28 14:45 16:58 17:23 18:02
IES RICARDO MARI 1:19 1:29 1:23 1:21 0:52 1:53 1:16 1:14 1:52 0:49 1:17 2:13 0:25 0:39

19:46 21:02 22:26 23:26 23:31

1:44 1:16 1:24 1:00 0:05
14 39 JAUME LOPEZ GUIL 23:39 1:28 2:46 3:43 4:42 6:05 7:25 8:27 10:44 12:14 12:55 13:43 16:19 18:04 18:36
IES LA CREUETA On 1:28 1:18 0:57 0:59 1:23 1:20 1:02 2:17 1:30 0:41 0:48 2:36 1:45 0:32

20:52 21:52 22:56 23:33 23:39

2:16 1:00 1:04 0:37 0:06
15 9 PEDRO NAVARRO F 23:46 1:21 2:50 4:03 5:09 5:53 7:43 9:13 10:23 11:39 12:22 14:53 17:20 17:50 18:33
IES REY PELAYO Ca 1:21 1:29 1:13 1:06 0:44 1:50 1:30 1:10 1:16 0:43 2:31 2:27 0:30 0:43

20:05 21:34  22:50 23:42 23:46

1:32 1:29 1:16 0:52 0:04
16 10 RODRIGO PEREZ M 25:14 4:13 6:14 7:35 8:52 9:34 10:58 12:23 13:30 14:48 15:31 16:36 18:35 18:59 19:30
IES REY PELAYO Ca 4:13 2:01 1:21 1:17 0:42 1:24 1:25 1:07 1:18 0:43 1:05 1:59 0:24 0:31

21:20 22:39 24:14 25:08 25:14

1:50 1:19 1:35 0:54 0:06
17 97 JESUS ARMAS IBAN 25:35 1:26 3:16 4:34 5:38 6:28 8:21 11:15 12:30 14:10 15:00 16:01 18:32 18:59 19:38
IES PRAXEDES MAT 1:26 1:50 1:18 1:.04 0:50 1:53 2:54 1:15 1:40 0:50 1:01 2:31 0:27 0:39

21:34 23:00 24:32 25:30 25:35

1:56 1:26 1:32 0:58 0:05
18 24 MATEO JIMENEZ GA 25:42 1:50 4:18 5:32 6:34 7:18 8:56 10:43 12:08 14:22 15:08 16:32 18:39 19:17 20:00
IESO RIO CABRIEL 1:50 2:28 1:14 1:02 0:44 1:38 1:47 1:25 2:14 0:46 1:24 2:07 0:38 0:43

21:43 23:03 24:35 25:37 25:42

1:43 1:20 1:32 1:02 0:05
19 55 ANGEL PRESMANES 26:34 1:35 3:18 4:28 5:41 6:30 8:50 10:06 11:04 14:06 15:32 17:33 19:38 20:06 20:43
IES LA GRANJA Her 1:35 1:43 1:10 1:13 0:49 2:20 1:16 0:58 3:02 1:26 2:01 2:05 0:28 0:37

22:31 24:04  25:40 26:29 26:34

1:48 1:33 1:36 0:49 0:05
20 37 VICTOR MATEO LIN 28:00 1:49 4:02 5:32 6:38 7:41 10:20 11:57 14:43 16:11 16:57 17:42 20:10 20:32 21:12
IES LA CREUETA On 1:49 2:13 1:30 1:06 1:03 2:39 1:37 2:46 1:28 0:46 0:45 2:28 0:22 0:40

23:48 25:21 26:48 27:54 28:00

2:36 1:33 1:27 1:06 0:06
21 89 HECTOR HUGO TO 28:06 2:18 3:40 5:00 6:07 6:54 8:44 10:26 15:17 16:27 17:10 18:58 21:08 21:37 22:24
IES ZORRILLA Valla 2:18 1:22 1:20 1:.07 0:47 1:50 1:42 4:51 1:10 0:43 1:48 2:10 0:29 0:47

24:18 25:50 27:10 28:01 28:06

1:54 1:32 1:20 0:51 0:05
22 38 IVAN PONS MARTIN 30:12 3:19 5:48 7:03 8:08 8:59 10:47 12:19 14:26 16:52 18:24 20:36 22:51 23:22 24:02
IES LA CREUETA On 3:19 2:29 1:15 1:05 0:51 1:48 1:32 2:07 2:26 1:32 2:12 2:15 0:31 0:40

25:43 27:14 2855 30:07 30:12

1:41 1:31 1:41 1:12 0:05
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
INFANTIL MASCULINO (46) 2,5 km 18C (cont.)
1(53) 2(51) 3(35) 4(70) 5(42) 6(64) 7(38) 8(65) 9(43) 10(56) 11(46) 12(59) 13(58) 14(49)
15(45) 16(57) 17(50) 18(100) F
23 20 CARLOS TEBAR MA 30:24 1:18 3:35 8:19 9:48 10:34 12:47 14:13 15:45 18:25 19:05 20:21 22:37 23:07 23:57
IES MAESTRO JUAN 1:18 2:17 4:44 1:29 0:46 2:13 1:26 1:32 2:40 0:40 1:16 2:16 0:30 0:50
25:35 27:34  29:13 30:14 30:24
1:38 1:59 1:39 1:01 0:10
24 58 ALVARO PEROJO S 30:55 1:44 3:10 4:18 5:41 6:32 8:55 10:20 14:52 16:08 17:17 21:16 23:20 23:52 24:29
IES LA GRANJA Her 1:44 1:26 1:08 1:23 0:51 2:23 1:25 4:32 1:16 1:09 3:59 2:04 0:32 0:37
26:01 28:09 30:02 30:49 30:55
1:32 2:08 1:53 0:47 0:06
25 18 ALVARO COSTA SA 32:55 2:40 5:27 7:01 8:20 10:28 12:29 14:11 15:56 18:01 18:48 19:59 22:40 23:17 24:01
IES MAESTRO JUAN 2:40 2:47 1:34 1:19 2:08 2:.01 1:42 1:45 2:05 0:47 1:11 2:41 0:37 0:44
26:51 29:27 31:13 32:48 32:55
2:50 2:36 1:46 1:35 0:07
26 80 ROGER MARIN RAM 34:28 2:15 5:16 6:33 7:37 8:32 11:24 13:05 14:31 15:46 16:23 23:20 26:25 26:46 27:22
IES RICARDO MARI 2:15 3:01 1:17 1:04 0:55 2:52 1:41 1:26 1:15 0:37 6:57 3:05 0:21 0:36
29:05 30:56 33:24 34:22 34:28
1:43 1:51 2:28 0:58 0:06
27 57 JESUS SIERRA COR 34:37 1:29 9:50 11:01 12:30 13:31 17:28 18:59 20:15 21:54 22:43 24:33 26:49 27:11 27:45
IES LA GRANJA Her 1:29 8:21 1:11 1:29 1:01 3:57 1:31 1:16 1:39 0:49 1:50 2:16 0:22 0:34
29:40 31:03 33:08 34:30 34:37
1:55 1:23 2:05 1:22 0:07
28 90 MANUEL ARRANZ IL 34:51 11:08 13:39 15:03 16:03 16:47 19:58 21:35 22:54 25:25 26:05 27:05 28:55 29:22 29:49
IES ZORRILLA Valla 11:08 2:31 1:24 1:00 0:44 3:11 1:37 1:19 2:31 0:40 1:00 1:50 0:27 0:27
31:23 32:33 33:50 34:45 34:51
1:34 1:10 1:17 0:55 0:06
29 56 IKER MARTINEZ PA 35:31 7:13 9:30 10:37 11:32 12:21 14:32 15:39 16:39 17:45 18:29 23:15 25:05 25:22 25:55
IES LA GRANJA Her 7:13 2:17 1:.07 0:55 0:49 2:11 1:07 1:00 1:06 0:44 4:46 1:50 0:17 0:33
28:50 29:54  34:39 35:25 35:31
2:55 1:04 4:45 0:46 0:06
30 36 RAUL SANJUAN JUA 39:24 0:52 9:03 10:05 10:50 11:26 12:59 26:40 30:08 30:56 31:49 32:46 34:24 34:44 35:11
IES LA CREUETA On 0:52 8:11 1:02 0:45 0:36 1:33 13:41 3:28 0:48 0:53 0:57 1:38 0:20 0:27
36:32 37:22 38:32 39:18 39:24
1:21 0:50 1:10 0:46 0:06
31 59 RAUL HERNANDO V 42:40 1:38 8:31 9:45 12:52 13:36 15:50 18:22 21:18 23:33 24:49 28:01 30:30 30:50 31:35
IES LA GRANJA Her 1:38 6:53 1:14 3:07 0:44 2:14 2:32 2:56 2:15 1:16 3:12 2:29 0:20 0:45
33:23 35:16 36:47 42:33 42:40
1:48 1:53 1:31 5:46 0:07
32 17 GABRIEL ESCRIBA 44:54 1:41 8:04 9:07 10:24 11:04  20:27 22:56 25:37 29:22 30:50 32:42 36:12 36:53 37:53
IES MAESTRO JUAN 1:41 6:23 1:03 1:17 0:40 9:23 2:29 2:41 3:45 1:28 1:52 3:30 0:41 1:00
40:18 41:57 43:44 44:47 44:54
2:25 1:39 1:47 1:03 0:07
33 154 LUCAS FERRANDO 50:40 5:00 6:35 12:01 21:00 26:17 28:37 29:45 31:11 32:29 33:26 34:45 38:38 39:26 39:55
IES RICARDO MARI 5:00 1:35 5:26 8:59 5:17 2:20 1:08 1:26 1:18 0:57 1:19 3:53 0:48 0:29
41:28 45:12 48:01 50:34 50:40 7:48
1:33 3:44 2:49 2:33 0:06 *68
34 53 SAIDI GONZALEZ L 50:54 2:04 5:01 6:44 14:01 15:31 18:55 24:28 26:38 29:40 35:22 36:31 40:12  40:41 42:02
IES LA GRANJA OP 2:04 2:57 1:43 7:17 1:30 3:24 5:33 2:10 3:02 5:42 1:09 3:41 0:29 1:21
46:00 48:02 49:50 50:47 50:54
3:58 2:02 1:48 0:57 0:07
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
INFANTIL MASCULINO (46) 2,5 km 18C (cont.)
1(53) 2(51) 3(35) 4(70) 5(42) 6(64) 7(38) 8(65) 9(43) 10(56) 11(46) 12(59) 13(58) 14(49)
15(45) 16(57) 17(50) 18(100) F
35 151 JOEL FERNANDEZ 52:32 7:57 15:26 16:29 17:54 18:50 20:37 22:15 30:26 31:44 32:56 41:10 43:14  43:36 44:09
IES HERMANOS D' L 7:57 7:29 1:03 1:25 0:56 1:47 1:38 8:11 1:18 1:12 8:14 2:04 0:22 0:33
46:47 48:27 51:10 52:26 52:32 0:39
2:38 1:40 2:43 1:16 0:06 *68
36 99 ADRIAN BOZALONG 54:42 1:52 6:08 7:10 24:47 30:15 32:21 33:46 35:12 36:27 37:21 38:47 42:41 43:29 43:58
IES PRAXEDES MAT 1:52 4:16 1:02 17:37 5:28 2:06 1:25 1:26 1:15 0:54 1:26 3:54 0:48 0:29
45:33 49:14 52:03 54:36 54:42
1:35 3:41 2:49 2:33 0:06
37 145 AINUR ESALI 1:02:03 1:44 4:01 10:03 18:59 31:02 32:58 34:32 37:04 38:36 42:10 49:20 52:01 52:28 53:18
IES REY DON GARC 1:44 2:17 6:02 8:56 12:03 1:56 1:34 2:32 1:32 3:34 7:10 2:41 0:27 0:50
55:39 57:07 58:35 1:01:49 1:02:03
2:21 1:28 1:28 3:14 0:14
38 147 LUISVILLAR DUVA  1:02:06 11:45 19:42 20:54 22:07 23:17 30:24 32:03 39:59 41:13  42:32 51:26 54:22 54:57 56:03
IES VILLEGAS Néjer 11:45 7:57 1:12 1:13 1:10 7:07 1:39 7:56 1:14 1:19 8:54 2:56 0:35 1:06
57:56 59:28 1:00:58 1:01:59 1:02:06 5:39
1:53 1:32 1:30 1:01 0:07 *31
39 88 JUAN IGNACIO COL 1:03:58 2:00 4:38 6:18 10:16 16:32 20:21 21:54 24:54 28:36 29:52 41:50 44:20  44:53 45:40
IE JAIME Il Alicante 2:00 2:38 1:40 3:58 6:16 3:49 1:33 3:00 3:42 1:16 11:58 2:30 0:33 0:47
51:10 1:00:21 1:02:33 1:03:52 1:03:58
5:30 9:11 2:12 1:19 0:06
40 54 DIEGO DE DOMING  1:07:55 1:37 3:34 4:41 6:03 10:06 12:38 26:35 33:18 34:18 38:54 42:58 45:25 45:43 46:27
IES LA GRANJA OP 1:37 1:57 1:07 1:22 4:03 2:32 13:57 6:43 1:00 4:36 4:04 2:27 0:18 0:44
52:54 54:45 59:42 1:07:26 1:07:55
6:27 1:51 4:57 7:44 0:29
78 BORJA CASADO RO en tarj. 1:31 3:20 4:15 - 7:09 9:20 10:56 16:00 19:14 20:09 21:16 23:26 25:20 26:00
IES RICARDO MARI 1:31 1:49 0:55 2:54 2:11 1:36 5:04 3:14 0:55 1:07 2:10 1:54 0:40
29:25 31:56 33:19 34:17 34:23 12:28
3:25 2:31 1:23 0:58 0:06 *55
149 MANUEL PEREZ FE en tarj. 2:48 - 9:19 10:29 11:47 15:18 16:41 18:08 20:39 21:33 22:47 24:59 25:25 27:11
IES VILLEGAS Néjer 2:48 6:31 1:10 1:18 3:31 1:23 1:27 2:31 0:54 1:14 2:12 0:26 1:46
31:06 32:37 35:17 36:34 36:46 3:46 26:02
3:55 1:31 2:40 1:17 0:12 *33 *48
98 ISMAIL LEMRHARIE en tarj. 1:51 5:27 6:35 10:05 10:57 14:35 20:47 29:20 31:45 32:39 35:18 37:17 37:57 38:36
IES PRAXEDES MAT 1:51 3:36 1:08 3:30 0:52 3:38 6:12 8:33 2:25 0:54 2:39 1:59 0:40 0:39
41:06 42:43 - 45:52 45:59 22:39
2:30 1:37 3:09 0:07 *71
79 BRUNO MARTINEZ en tarj. 1:33 5:48 6:47 809 - 9:57 14:03 15:21 17:20 18:05 24:34 38:38 39:39 40:08
IES RICARDO MARI 1:33 4:15 0:59 1:22 1:48 4:06 1:18 1:59 0:45 6:29 14:04 1:01 0:29
41:55 43:08 45:31 46:43 46:53
1:47 1:13 2:23 1:12 0:10
19 SERGIO MARTINEZ en tarj. 1:29 9:04 10:16 13:39 14:31 30:57 32:12 33:36 35:30 36:13 41:34 43:55  44:23 50:24
IES MAESTRO JUAN 1:29 7:35 1:12 3:23 0:52 16:26 1:15 1:24 1:54 0:43 5:21 2:21 0:28 6:01
53:04 55:30 @ - - 1:01:21
2:40 2:26 5:51
148 ALEJANDRO NAVAS en tarj. 2:58 27:56 30:02 32:01 40:02 50:49 53:30 56:59 1:00:15 1:01:44 1:11:04 1:16:05 1:16:52 1:18:26
IES VILLEGAS Néjer 2:58 24:58 2:06 1:59 8:01 10:47 2:41 3:29 3:16 1:29 9:20 5:01 0:47 1:34
1:24:23 - - 1:28:19 1:28:26 1:15:10
5:57 3:56 0:07 *58
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rsal

Nombre

INFANTIL FEMENINO (41)

10

11

12

13

26

41

25

27

11

94

60

40

13

64

93

28

14

MARIA DESCALZO E
IESO RIiO CABRIEL

MARIOLA ASENSI B
IES LA CREUETA On

ISABEL GOMEZ NO
IESO RIO CABRIEL

TAMARA PAZOS MAR
IESO RIO CABRIEL

ANA MENDOZA SOT
IES REY PELAYO Ca

CLAUDIA FERNAND
IES LAS LLAMAS O

LAURA ANDRES AR
IES LA GRANJA Her

RAQUEL BERENGU
IES LA CREUETA On

AITANA INGUANZO
IES REY PELAYO Ca

ANDREA PEREZ ASE
IES LA GRANJA Her

CRISTINA AMODIA B
IES LAS LLAMAS O

ESTHER MARTINEZ
IESO RIO CABRIEL

ANDREA DAGO FER
IES REY PELAYO Ca

Tiempo

19:25

19:50

20:07

21:09

21:40

21:44

22:06

22:33

23:42

23:43

24:40

24:42

25:25

1(68)
15(45)

0:49
0:49
15:45
1:03
0:33
0:33
16:32
1:04
0:43
0:43
16:11
2:04
0:41
0:41
17:21
1:02
0:39
0:39
17:55
1:15
0:35
0:35
17:42
1:50
0:35
0:35
18:40
0:50
0:35
0:35
18:55
1:03
0:38
0:38
19:53
1:06
0:42
0:42
19:32
1:.01
0:31
0:31
20:40
1:08
1:14
1:14
20:47
1:06
0:50
0:50
21:52
1:51

2(52)
16(57)

1:50
1:01
17:00
1:15
2:01
1:28
17:43
1:11
1:57
1:14
18:05
1:54
1:54
1:13
18:42
1:21
2:03
1:24
19:15
1:20
1:49
1:14
19:08
1:26
1:50
1:15
19:59
1:19
1:50
1:15
20:19
1:24
2:29
1:51
21:25
1:32
2:19
1:37
21:.07
1:35
4:05
3:34
22:10
1:30
3:03
1:49
22:03
1:16
2:03
1:13
23:24
1:32

2,2 km 18C
3(35) 4(34)
17(70) 18(100)
3:10 4:14
1:20 1:04
18:55 19:19
1:55 0:24
3:15 4:16
1:14 1:01
19:13 19:44
1:30 0:31
3:09 4:02
1:12 0:53
19:35 20:02
1:30 0:27
3:17 4:30
1:23 1:13
20:26 21:03
1:44 0:37
3:54 5:02
1:51 1:08
21:06 21:33
1:51 0:27
3:02 4:05
1:13 1:03
21:10 21:39
2:02 0:29
3:03 4:03
1:13 1:00
21:31 22:01
1:32 0:30
3:13 4:09
1:23 0:56
22:00 22:27
1:41 0:27
3:56 5:17
1:27 1:21
23:11 23:38
1:46 0:27
3:37 4:48
1:18 1:11
23:01 23:37
1:54 0:36
5:30 6:39
1:25 1:09
24:08 24:33
1:58 0:25
4:42 6:01
1:39 1:19
24:01 24:35
1:58 0:34
3:12 4:08
1:09 0:56
24:58 25:20
1:34 0:22

5(69)
F

5:12
0:58
19:25
0:06
5:11
0:55
19:50
0:06
5:00
0:58
20:07
0:05
5:32
1:02
21:09
0:06
6:19
1:17
21:40
0:07
5:09
1:04
21:44
0:05
4:55
0:52
22:06
0:05
5:08
0:59
22:33
0:06
6:21
1:04
23:42
0:04
5:50
1:02
23:43
0:06
7:38
0:59
24:40
0:07
7:12
1:11
24:42
0:07
5:13
1:05
25:25
0:05

6(54)

6:23
1:11

7:11
2:00

6:23
1:23

7:00
1:28

741
1:22

6:25
1:16

6:03
1:08

8:41
3:33

7:42
1:21

7:14
1:24

8:55
1:17

8:55
1:43

6:31
1:18

7(71)

7:04
0:41

8:03
0:52
6:21

*40
6:55
0:32

7:45
0:45

8:23
0:42

7:01
0:36

6:45
0:42

9:25
0:44

8:25
0:43

8:03
0:49

9:46
0:51

9:44
0:49

7:16
0:45

8(65)

7:44
0:40

8:45
0:42

7:56
1:01

8:41
0:56

9:06
0:43

7:57
0:56

7:33
0:48

10:19
0:54

9:14
0:49

9:11
1:08

10:42
0:56

10:36
0:52

747
0:31

9(44)

9:05
1:21

10:02
1:17

9:13
1:17

10:18
1:37

10:28
1:22

10:25
2:28

9:49
2:16

12:20
2:01

12:04
2:50

11:43
2:32

12:42
2:00

12:25
1:49

12:33
4:46

10(55)

10:05
1:00

11:20
1:18

10:12
0:59

11:20
1:02

11:53
1:25

11:32
1:07

13:57
4:08

13:47
1:27

13:38
1:34

13:25
1:42

13:42
1:00

14:16
1:51

15:57
3:24

11(56)

11:05
1:00

12:12
0:52

11:10
0:58

12:33
1:13

12:52
0:59

12:28
0:56

14:51
0:54

14:50
1:03

14:41
1:03

14:26
1:.01

14:43
1:01

15:37
121

16:52
0:55

12(47) 13(58) 14(48)

12:29 14:07 14:42
1:24 1:38 0:35

13:15 14:52 15:28
1:03 1:37 0:36

12:10  13:35 14:07
1:00 1:25 0:32

13:51 1525 16:19
1:18 1:34 0:54

14:03 15:57 16:40
1:11 1:54 0:43

13:46 15:19 15:52
1:18 1:33 0:33

15:52 17:13 17:50
1:01 1:21 0:37

1547 1719 17:52
0:57 1:32 0:33

16:32 18:12 18:47
1:51 1:40 0:35

15:48 17:57 18:31
1:22 2:09 0:34

17:02 18:51 19:32
2:19 1:49 0:41

16:58 18:59 19:41
1:21 2:01 0:42

18:06 19:30 20:01
1:14 1:24 0:31
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
INFANTIL FEMENINO (41) 2,2 km 18C (cont.)

1(68) 2(52) 3(35) 4(34) 5(69) 6(54) 7(71) 8(65) 9(44) 10(55) 11(56) 12(47) 13(58) 14(48)

15(45) 16(57) 17(70) 18(100) F
14 42 PAULA ESTEVE SILV 26:28 0:44 3:51 5:23 6:59 8:08 9:55 10:43 11:31 13:57 15:19 16:28 17:54 19:43 20:29
IES LA CREUETA On 0:44 3:07 1:32 1:36 1:09 1:47 0:48 0:48 2:26 1:22 1:09 1:26 1:49 0:46

21:39 23:43 25:52 26:22 26:28

1:10 2:04 2:09 0:30 0:06
15 61 ANA GUTIERREZ SA 28:48 0:56 3:13 4:30 5:30 7:00 8:17 9:03 10:40 13:55 17:58 19:02 20:55 22:30 23:23
IES LA GRANJA Her 0:56 2:17 1:17 1:00 1:30 1:17 0:46 1:37 3:15 4:03 1:04 1:53 1:35 0:53

24:27 25:59 28:09 28:42 28:48

1:04 1:32 2:10 0:33 0:06
16 63 PATRICIA ALONSO 29:36 1:03 6:29 7:46 9:02 10:14 11:29 12:44 13:52 16:26 17:45 18:42 20:01 21:35 22:12
IES LA GRANJA Her 1:03 5:26 1:17 1:16 1:12 1:15 1:15 1:08 2:34 1:19 0:57 1:19 1:34 0:37

24:10 26:57 28:52 29:31 29:36

1:58 2:47 1:55 0:39 0:05
17 135 DAMARIS GOMEZ R 33:17 1:07 3:00 4:23 5:38 7:07 8:46 9:37 10:39 16:10 20:18 21:49 23:44 25:47 26:39
IES PAULA MONTAL 1:07 1:53 1:23 1:15 1:29 1:39 0:51 1:02 5:31 4:08 1:31 1:55 2:03 0:52

28:55 30:25 32:25 33:12 33:17

2:16 1:30 2:00 0:47 0:05
18 15 ISABEL TRESPAND 39:56 0:48 3:14 4:35 5:35 7:06 8:20 9:10 10:10 14:30 17:37 26:15 29:11 31:30 33:05
IES REY PELAYO Ca 0:48 2:26 1:21 1:00 1:31 1:14 0:50 1:00 4:20 3:07 8:38 2:56 2:19 1:35

35:20 37:25 39:19 39:49 39:56

2:15 2:05 1:54 0:30 0:07
19 68 SOFIA MIRANDA PE 40:12 1:03 2:32 7:00 8:17 9:19 11:25 12:12 13:07 15:38 18:02 21:23 27:51 31:43 32:44
IES LA GRANJA OP 1:03 1:29 4:28 1:17 1:02 2:06 0:47 0:55 2:31 2:24 3:21 6:28 3:52 1:01

34:54 37:05 39:05 40:04 40:12

2:10 2:11 2:00 0:59 0:08
20 70 ALBA PEREZ ASENS 40:38 0:51 3:35 4:56 7:34 12:13 13:49 16:25 19:09 26:53 29:46 30:53 33:19 35:07 35:50
IES LA GRANJA OP 0:51 2:44 1:21 2:38 4:39 1:36 2:36 2:44 7:44 2:53 1:.07 2:26 1:48 0:43

36:58 38:27 40:10 40:32 40:38

1:08 1:29 1:43 0:22 0:06
21 96 CRISTINA CABEZON 41:16 8:22 11:02 12:21 13:39 15:09 16:49 17:39 18:42 24:13 28:15 29:45 31:47 33:53 34:38
IES PRAXEDES MAT 8:22 2:40 1:19 1:18 1:30 1:40 0:50 1:03 5:31 4:02 1:30 2:02 2:06 0:45

36:59 38:33 40:27 41:11 41:16

2:21 1:34 1:54 0:44 0:05
22 72 MAR GONZALEZ AL 44:36 0:45 1:58 3:50 4:51 11:15 12:24 13:32 25:30 30:42 33:45 34:55 37:22 39:05 39:48
IES LA GRANJA OP 0:45 1:13 1:52 1:01 6:24 1:09 1:08 11:58 5:12 3:03 1:10 2:27 1:43 0:43

41:00 42:24  44:.07 44:30 44:36

1:12 1:24 1:43 0:23 0:06
23 137 DANIELA MARTINEZ 45:19 4:01 14:45 16:14 17:50 19:10 20:51 21:40 22:44 28:16 32:17 33:47 35:48 37:49 38:41
SIES REY DON GAR 4:01 10:44 1:29 1:36 1:20 1:41 0:49 1:04 5:32 4:01 1:30 2:01 2:01 0:52

41:02 42:40 44:31 45:13 45:19

2:21 1:38 1:51 0:42 0:06
24 65 JULIA PASCUAL RE 46:21 1:13 3:15 4:58 6:16 8:24 10:12 11:09 16:38 19:43 22:01 23:34 35:35 37:42 40:33
IES LA GRANJA OP 1:13 2:02 1:43 1:18 2:08 1:48 0:57 5:29 3:.05 2:18 1:33 12:01 2:.07 2:51

41:49 43:51 45:39 46:14 46:21

1:16 2:02 1:48 0:35 0:07
25 62 CLARA MIRANDA PE 47:34 0:49 2:32 3:54 5:20 6:30 13:02 13:55 19:04 21:01 24:42 26:52 37:06 39:01 39:43
IES LA GRANJA Her 0:49 1:43 1:22 1:26 1:10 6:32 0:53 5:09 1:57 3:41 2:10 10:14 1:55 0:42

42:24 44:46 46:39 47:24 47:34

2:41 2:22 1:53 0:45 0:10
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
INFANTIL FEMENINO (41) 2,2 km 18C (cont.)
1(68) 2(52) 3(35) 4(34) 5(69) 6(54) 7(71) 8(65) 9(44) 10(55) 11(56) 12(47) 13(58) 14(48)
15(45) 16(57) 17(70) 18(100) F
26 136 TAMARA PEREZ CAL 48:16 1:03 3:07 4:54 6:23 7:46 16:08 16:56 18:36 21:47 24:03 25:36 37:38 39:44 42:18
IES PAULA MONTAL 1:03 2:04 1:47 1:29 1:23 8:22 0:48 1:40 3:11 2:16 1:33 12:02 2:06 2:34
43:44 45:36 47:35 48:06 48:16
1:26 1:52 1:59 0:31 0:10
27 43 IRENE SANCHEZ Ml 50:02 2:44 5:27 7:39 9:00 10:34 12:33 13:50 15:13 17:37 33:25 34:16 35:40 37:32 38:30
IES LA CREUETA On 2:44 2:43 2:12 1:21 1:34 1:59 1:17 1:23 2:24 15:48 0:51 1:24 1:52 0:58
43:08 45:27 48:48 49:54 50:02
4:38 2:19 3:21 1:06 0:08
28 138 LEYRE IRUZUBIETA 52:08 3:33 5:54 7:59 9:29 11:06 13:09 14:05 15:00 28:36 33:17 34:30 37:41 39:38 40:27
SIES REY DON GAR 3:33 2:21 2:05 1:30 1:37 2:03 0:56 0:55 13:36 4:41 1:13 311 1:57 0:49
44:11 48:47 51:19 51:55 52:08
3:44 4:36 2:32 0:36 0:13
29 142 SARA OLAVE GARCI 58:03 3:03 5:53 7:56 9:05 19:03 24:59 25:50 27:25 31:30 33:59 35:12 37:34 4437 45:39
REY DON GARCIA O 3:03 2:50 2:03 1:09 9:58 5:56 0:51 1:35 4:05 2:29 1:13 2:22 7:03 1:02
52:26 54:07 57:14 57:57 58:03
6:47 1:41 3:.07 0:43 0:06
30 71 ANDREA OBESO DO 1:01:00 0:49 11:37 12:55 15:36 20:18 21:47 24:27 27:08 36:03  40:00 43:25 49:16 51:10 54:58
IES LA GRANJA OP 0:49 10:48 1:18 2:41 4:42 1:29 2:40 2:41 8:55 3:57 3:25 5:51 1:54 3:48
57:31 58:55 1:00:25 1:00:53 1:01:00
2:33 1:24 1:30 0:28 0:07
31 139 ANGELA GARCIA MA  1:02:07 13:33 15:50 17:54 19:28 21:07 23:11 24:13 25:01 38:31  43:19 44:32 47:39  49:39 50:25
SIES REY DON GAR 13:33 2:17 2:04 1:34 1:39 2:04 1:02 0:48 13:30 4:48 1:13 3:07 2:00 0:46
54:14 58:04 1:01:17 1:01:56 1:02:07
3:49 3:50 3:13 0:39 0:11
32 152 MARA BENJAN 1:36:32 1:26 5:52 7:10 9:08 15:25 17:10 18:04 22:45 1:07:16 1:20:12 1:22:16 1:24:15 1:26:26 1:28:07
IES HERMANOS D' L 1:26 4:26 1:18 1:58 6:17 1:45 0:54 4:41 44:31 12:56 2:04 1:59 2:11 1:41
1:30:22 1:32:42 1:34:54 1:35:29 1:36:32
2:15 2:20 2:12 0:35 1:03
111 RUT BLANCO PRIET entarj. - - - 0.00 0:34 325 e e e e 13143 - e 19:55
IES LA LABORAL O 0:34 2:51 10:18 6:12
21:39 - 24:44 26:12 26:37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6:24 7:54 23:51
1:44 3:05 1:28 0:25 *72 *53 *33 *62 *67 *42 *43 *50
25:38
*56
29 ROCIO SERRANO P en tarj. 3:41 5:53 8:04 9:12 10:12 11:41 13:21 14:06 18:35 21:20 22:50 24:04 25:41 26:12
IESO RIO CABRIEL 3:41 2:12 2:11 1:08 1:00 1:29 1:40 0:45 4:29 2:45 1:30 1:14 1:37 0:31
----- 29:59 31:26 31:50 31:56
3:47 1:27 0:24 0:06
44 LOURDES BERNAB en tarj. 0:34 2:23 10:06 11:09 12:10 13:50 15:14 16:03 20:48 37:30 38:14 39:23  40:57 41:30
IES LA CREUETA On 0:34 1:49 7:43 1:03 1:.01 1:40 1:24 0:49 4:45 16:42 0:44 1:09 1:34 0:33
42:34 43:52 - 45:47 45:54
1:04 1:18 1:55 0:07
140 LORENA ITURRIOZ en tarj. 1:39 - e e 26:08 31:04 32:40 - e e e e 42:58 -
SIES REY DON GAR 1:39 24:29 4:56 1:36 10:18
--------------- 54:18 54:28 34:41 37:11 41:56  49:56 50:02
11:20 0:10 *43 *46 *66 *59 *59
141 CELIA FRANCIA UR en tarj. 11:37 - e e 36:12 4107 42:37 e e e eeee e 53:.01 = -
SIES REY DON GAR 11:37 24:35 4:55 1:30 10:24
--------------- 1:04:19 1:04:29 44:35 47:36 51:52 1:00:00
11:18 0:10 *43 *46 *66 *59
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
INFANTIL FEMENINO (41) 2,2 km 18C (cont.)
1(68) 2(52) 3(35) 4(34) 5(69) 6(54) 7(71) 8(65) 9(44) 10(55) 11(56) 12(47) 13(58) 14(48)
15(45) 16(57) 17(70) 18(100) F
73 PAULA TEJADA MAN en tarj. 6:19 8:46 10:48 12:06 13:17 - 15:48 19:17 30:03  46:57 51:08 52:51 55:45 57:23
IES LA GRANJA OP 6:19 2:27 2:02 1:18 1:11 2:31 3:29 10:46 16:54 4:11 1:43 2:54 1:38
1:00:16 1:02:22 1:04:05 1:04:31 1:04:37
2:53 2:06 1:43 0:26 0:06
69 PAULA BLAZQUEZ S en tarj. 4:10 6:10 8:19 9:37 10:53 13:03 13:56 - 21:23 56:54 1:01:10 1:02:45 1:05:40 1:07:21
IES LA GRANJA OP 4:10 2:00 2:09 1:18 1:16 2:10 0:53 7:27 35:31 4:16 1:35 2:55 1:41
1:10:08 1:12:10 1:14:02 1:14:29 1:14:35
2:47 2:02 1:52 0:27 0:06
143 MARTA GOBANTESL en tarj. 7:26 10:10 13:09 14:55 23:21 25:51 27:15 45:35 47:31 51:37 54:14 56:13 58:48 -
REY DON GARCIA O 7:26 2:44 2:59 1:46 8:26 2:30 1:24 18:20 1:56 4:06 2:37 1:59 2:35
1:02:27 1:14:43 - 1:18:53 1:20:04
3:39 12:16 4:10 1:11
144 AINARA OLAVE LOP en tarj. 10:59 13:50 16:01 17:21 27:08 36:39 49:01 51:19 1:03:11 1:15:33 1:18:18 1:20:21 1:22:50 -
REY DON GARCIA O 10:59 2:51 2:11 1:20 9:47 9:31 12:22 2:18 11:52 12:22 2:45 2:03 2:29
1:26:24 1:38:36 - 1:42:51 1:44:02 38:45
3:34 12:12 4:15 1:11 *70
ALEVIN MASCULINO (7) 2,0 km 16C
1(72) 2(53) 3(33) 4(62) 5(34) 6(67) 7(69) 8(54) 9(42) 10(43) 11(56) 12(48) 13(45) 14(50)
15(70) 16(100) F
1 104 DANIEL DELGADO 22:48 1:44 2:39 3:51 5:23 6:30 7:13 8:11 10:21 11:02 13:28 14:24 17:47 19:30 21:25
CERVANTES CPU O 1:44 0:55 1:12 1:32 1:07 0:43 0:58 2:10 0:41 2:26 0:56 3:23 1:43 1:55
22:14 22:42  22:48
0:49 0:28 0:06
2 123 MIGUEL SABARIEG 25:04 1:55 3:12 4:36 6:36 7:59 8:40 9:54 11:45 12:31 14:01 17:25 20:00 21:45 23:17
CEIP CONZALEZ GA 1:55 1:17 1:24 2:00 1:23 0:41 1:14 1:51 0:46 1:30 3:24 2:35 1:45 1:32
24:18 24:57 25:04
1:01 0:39 0:07
3 121 SERGIO VILLANUEV 33:38 1:43 2:43 4:00 5:56 7:04 7:40 8:47 13:35 14:27 15:46 21:37 26:33 29:43 31:47
CEIP CONZALEZ GA 1:43 1:00 1:17 1:56 1:08 0:36 1:07 4:48 0:52 1:19 5:51 4:56 3:10 2:04
32:47 33:30 33:38
1:00 0:43 0:08
4 124 DAVID VILLANUEVA 39:24 2:18 2:56 3:59 10:34 11:35 12:58 14:36 17:23 20:26 22:03 27:59 33:59 35:42 37:55
CEIP CONZALEZ GA 2:18 0:38 1:03 6:35 1:01 1:23 1:38 2:47 3:03 1:37 5:56 6:00 1:43 2:13
38:45 39:15 39:24
0:50 0:30 0:09
5 122 JAIME SABARIEGO 45:38 7:56 8:43 10:17 16:32 17:58 19:12 20:41 23:29 26:34 28:07 34:01 40:15  41:47 43:57
CEIP CONZALEZ GA 7:56 0:47 1:34 6:15 1:26 1:14 1:29 2:48 3:05 1:33 5:54 6:14 1:32 2:10
45:00 45:30 45:38
1:03 0:30 0:08
6 103 FRANCISCO PECINA 49:09 4:34 5:39 7:26 9:48 11:35 12:25 28:23 30:14 31:49 33:54 35:56 41:11  43:58 46:48
CERVANTES CPU O 4:34 1:05 1:47 2:22 1:47 0:50 15:58 1:51 1:35 2:05 2:02 5:15 2:47 2:50
48:12 49:02 49:09
1:24 0:50 0:07
7 120 DIEGO RAMIREZ SA 50:26 17:04 21:26 22:16 25:26 26:32 27:07 35:24 37:09 37:53 39:06 39:55 43:18  45:00 47:27
CEIP CONZALEZ GA 17:04 4:22 0:50 3:10 1:06 0:35 8:17 1:45 0:44 1:13 0:49 3:23 1:42 2:27
49:47 50:21 50:26
2:20 0:34 0:05
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
ALEVIN FEMENINO (7) 2,0 km 16 C

1(68) 2(33) 3(51) 4(34) 5(69) 6(40) 7(71) 8(43) 9(56) 10(47) 11(59) 12(48) 13(61) 14(35)

15(70) 16(100) F
1 82 PAOLA CASANOVA S 32:11 0:52 1:49 2:57 4:05 5:48 12:36 13:37 14:58 15:46 21:56 23:09 23:38 26:15 28:15
CEIP GINER DE LO 0:52 0:57 1:08 1:08 1:43 6:48 1:01 1:21 0:48 6:10 1:13 0:29 2:37 2:00

30:20 32:04 32:11

2:05 1:44 0:07
2 125 LUCIA HERRERO A 33:38 1:36 2:43 5:39 7:53 9:41 12:10 14:06 16:13 17:25 20:08 23:10 24:18 27:09 29:49
CEIP CONZALEZ GA 1:36 1:07 2:56 2:14 1:48 2:29 1:56 2:07 1:12 2:43 3:02 1:08 2:51 2:40

32:33 33:30 33:38

2:44 0:57 0:08
3 83 SARA ARNAU OCHA 36:31 1:02 1:59 2:53 3:42 12:23 14:49 17:13 18:36 19:28 25:52 26:37 27:07 29:35 32:03
CEIP GINER DE LO 1:02 0:57 0:54 0:49 8:41 2:26 2:24 1:23 0:52 6:24 0:45 0:30 2:28 2:28

34:02 36:26 36:31

1:59 2:24 0:05
4 105 JULIA PECINA COR 37:15 1:07 2:35 4:51 6:12 7:35 9:42 12:09 14:00 15:11 19:00 21:11 28:38 31:32 33:45
CERVANTES CPU O 1:07 1:28 2:16 1:21 1:23 2:07 2:27 1:51 1:11 3:49 2:11 7:27 2:54 2:13

36:04 37:07 37:15

2:19 1:03 0:08
5 84 AITANA GARCIA MEL 39:29 1:20 2:39 4:00 5:26 6:38 8:46 10:31 19:23 21:01 28:50 30:07 31:20 33:57 36:30
CEIP GINER DE LO 1:20 1:19 1:21 1:26 1:12 2:08 1:45 8:52 1:38 7:49 1:17 1:13 2:37 2:33

38:11 39:19 39:29

1:41 1:08 0:10
6 108 JULIA NESTARES SA 39:37 2:55 3:51 5:04 6:28 7:55 17:48 20:29 22:42 23:29 29:06 30:28 31:13 33:50 36:22
CERVANTES CPU O 2:55 0:56 1:13 1:24 1:27 9:53 2:41 2:13 0:47 5:37 1:22 0:45 2:37 2:32

38:35 39:28 39:37

2:13 0:53 0:09
7 119 ANA BURGOS PERE 39:55 1:42 3:02 5:11 6:57 9:10 12:21 14:24 16:56 19:09 22:19 24:59 26:32 31:51 35:52
CEIP LAS GAUNAS L 1:42 1:20 2:09 1:46 2:13 3:11 2:03 2:32 2:13 3:10 2:40 1:33 5:19 4:01

39:00 39:47 39:55

3:08 0:47 0:08



